Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority

TITLE

Supervisor - Brokerage Program
Auditor/Trainer

Customer Service Rep

Bookkeeper - Brokerage Program
Data Entry Specialist

Accountant - Brokerage Program
Chief Financial Officer

Mobility Manager

Customer Service Rep

Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program
Director of Brokerage Services
Office Manager - Brokerage Program
Customer Service Rep

Director of Information Technology
Customer Service Rep
Administrative Secretary

Customer Service Rep

Director of Administration and Compliance
Accrued Paid Time Off Payout

Mobility Staff

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Facilities Manager

Customer Service Rep

Receptionist

Financial Officer/Human Resources

Accrued Paid Time Off Payout
Director of Customer Relation/ADA Coordintor
Compliance Manager - Brokerage Program

Supervisor - Brokerage Program
Inspector, Brokerage Program
Director of Capital Projects
Specialist, Brokerage Program
Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Director of Maintenance

Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program
Customer Service Rep
Administrator

Customer Service Rep

Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program
Travel Trainer

HR Coordinator

Inspector, Brokerage Program

Calendar Year 2021

EMPLOYEE NAME

Amorim, Marina
Barlow, Amanda
Blanton, Kerri
Bonin, Wendy
Bristow, Brandon
Brocato, Deborah
Burgess, Daniel
Constantino, Angela
Courcy, Emily
Cruz, Migdalia
Damaso, Brian
Dourado, Elizabeth
Dupont, Rosanne
Emond, Lorri
Etheart, Tahisha
Foley, Nancy

Ford, Brittany
Forte, Stacy

Freelove, Rachel
Frenette, Rosemary
Galligan, Brooke
Higgins, Jon
Jackson, Christine
Joyce, Mary
Kisamore, Kathleen

Laferrara, Joanne
Lavallee, Shaina
McCone, Marcie
McMullin, Bruce
Morgan, Ronald
O'Brien, Sharon
Oliveira, Anabela
Perez, Maria
Roberts, Gary
Sardinha, Kelly
Snyder, Vicci
Sousa, Mark
Sylvia, Dianna
Viveiros, Nelia
Waitkevich, Patricia
Whittemore, Cari
Zak, John

Gross Wages

60,868.78
71,527.51
22,600.19
49,297.99
7,728.29
70,618.44
104,030.14
67,196.59
31,168.88
38,533.12
91,893.06
81,449.02
36,877.46
87,199.72
24,042.80
50,402.60
18,652.07
85,874.21
27,281.67
28,334.56
13,026.25
17,057.40
76,817.09
33,639.84
36,114.41
58,401.06
50,882.40
84,065.12
2,200.69
57,995.48
16,722.08
85,104.10
67,990.60
487.48
32,296.47
91,245.76
52,265.82
13,590.12
130,531.08
12,879.31
47,164.41
44,102.80
13,665.50
4,413.75



