## **Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority**

## Calendar Year 2021

<u>TITLE</u>	<u>EMPLOYEE NAME</u>	<u>Gross Wages</u>
Supervisor - Brokerage Program	Amorim, Marina	60,868.78
Auditor/Trainer	Barlow, Amanda	71,527.51
Customer Service Rep	Blanton, Kerri	22,600.19
Bookkeeper - Brokerage Program	Bonin, Wendy	49,297.99
Data Entry Specialist	Bristow, Brandon	7,728.29
Accountant - Brokerage Program	Brocato, Deborah	70,618.44
Chief Financial Officer	Burgess, Daniel	104,030.14
Mobility Manager	Constantino, Angela	67,196.59
Customer Service Rep	Courcy, Emily	31,168.88
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program	Cruz, Migdalia	38,533.12
Director of Brokerage Services	Damaso, Brian	91,893.06
Office Manager - Brokerage Program	Dourado, Elizabeth	81,449.02
Customer Service Rep	Dupont, Rosanne	36,877.46
Director of Information Technology	Emond, Lorri	87,199.72
Customer Service Rep	Etheart, Tahisha	24,042.80
Administrative Secretary	Foley, Nancy	50,402.60
Customer Service Rep	Ford, Brittany	18,652.07
Director of Administration and Compliance	Forte, Stacy	85,874.21
Accrued Paid Time Off Payout		27,281.67
Mobility Staff	Freelove, Rachel	28,334.56
Customer Service Rep	Frenette, Rosemary	13,026.25
Customer Service Rep	Galligan, Brooke	17,057.40
Facilities Manager	Higgins, Jon	76,817.09
Customer Service Rep	Jackson, Christine	33,639.84
Receptionist	Joyce, Mary	36,114.41
Financial Officer/Human Resources	Kisamore, Kathleen	58,401.06
Accrued Paid Time Off Payout		50,882.40
Director of Customer Relation/ADA Coordintor	Laferrara, Joanne	84,065.12
Compliance Manager - Brokerage Program	Lavallee, Shaina	2,200.69
Supervisor - Brokerage Program	McCone, Marcie	57,995.48
Inspector, Brokerage Program	McMullin, Bruce	16,722.08
Director of Capital Projects	Morgan, Ronald	85,104.10
Specialist, Brokerage Program	O'Brien, Sharon	67,990.60
Customer Service Rep	Oliveira, Anabela	487.48
Customer Service Rep	Perez, Maria	32,296.47
Director of Maintenance	Roberts, Gary	91,245.76
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program	Sardinha, Kelly	52,265.82
Customer Service Rep	Snyder, Vicci	13,590.12
Administrator	Sousa, Mark	130,531.08
Customer Service Rep	Sylvia, Dianna	12,879.31
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program	Viveiros, Nelia	47,164.41
Travel Trainer	Waitkevich, Patricia	44,102.80
HR Coordinator	Whittemore, Cari	13,665.50
Inspector, Brokerage Program	Zak, John	4,413.75